M16000001504

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Ad	ldress)			
(Ad	ldress)			
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL MAIL		
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			

Office Use Only



900282491199

MIN FEB 23 A IO II

16 FEB 23 PM 4: 5

FEB 2 4 2016

3 MASON

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT	NO.	•	120000000195
VCCCONI	110.		TZ000000017

REFERENCE : 030831 7349980

AUTHORIZATION : Spelle Blend

COST LIMIT : \$/125′.00

ORDER DATE: February 23, 2016

ORDER TIME : 3:51 PM

ORDER NO. : 030831-010

CUSTOMER NO: 7349980

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: GENEVA NATURALS USA LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY

PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Melissa Zender -- EXT# 62956

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

•

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations				
SUBJ	GENEVA NATURAL	S USA LLC			
SUDJ	EC1	Name of	Limited Liability (Company	
					ansact Business in Florida," Certificate of y company to transact business in Florida
Please	return all correspondence cor	ocerning this matter to the	following:		
	JOSHUA R. BRE	SSLER			
		N	ame of Person		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	BRESSLER LAV	V PLLC			
		F	irm/Company		
	3 WWEST 35TH	ST., FL 9			
	**************************************		Address		1
	NEW YORK, NY	′ 10001			
		City/S	tate and Zip Code		
	JRB@JRBLAW.C	OM			•
	<u></u>	3-mail address: (to be used	d for future annual	report not	ification)
For fu	rther information concerning t	his matter, please call:			
	JOSHUA R. BRESSLER		917 at (969-43	43
	Name of (Contact Person	Area Code	Day	rtime Telephone Number
	MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314			Division Registrat Clifton B 2661 Exe	of Corporations ion Section wilding centive Center Circle see, FL 32301
Enclos		g amount: □ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$155.00 Filir Certified Copy	ng Fee &	□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. GENEVA NATURAL			
(Name of Fore	eign Limited Liability Company; must include	'Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or	"LLC.")
(If name unavailable, enter al Liability Company," "L.L.C.	Iternate name adopted for the purpose of transac	cting business in Florida. The alternate nar	ne must include "Limited
2. Delaware			
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if applicable)
4.			
	(Date first transacted business in Floric (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S.	da, if prior to registration.)	_
5. <u>c/o Bressler Law PLLO</u>	C, Attn: Joshua R. Bressler		_
3 West 35th St., 9 FL,	New York, NY 10001		_
	(Street Address of Principal O	office)	_
6. <u>c/o Bressler Law PLLC</u>	C, Attn: Joshua R. Bressler		_
3 West 35th St., 9 FL,	New York, NY 10001	in the second se	29 - 67
	(Mailing Address)	1 No. 4 No. 2 No. 2 	
7. Name and street address	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box 1	NOT acceptable)	2
Name:	Corporation Service Company		ω m
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street	्राची 	
	Tallahassee	, Florida 32301	5
	(City)	(Zip code)	÷ U, ;
this application, I hereby with the provisions of all:	gistered agent and to accept service of pro accept the appointment as registered agen statutes relative to the proper and complet ition as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By:	nt and agree to act in this capacity. I the performance of my duties, and I an Melissa Ze	further agree to comply n familiar with and accep ender
<u>-</u>	(Registered agent acity and address of the person(s) who has/		esident
Product Management LL0	C, Manager		
c/o Bressler Law PLLC, A	Attn: Joshua R. Bressler	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	
3 West 35th St., 9 FL, Ne	w York, NY 10001		
	of existence, no more than 90 days old, du of which it is organized. (If the certificate in ubmitted)		
	/s/ Joshua R. Bressler		
	Signature of an author	orized person	_
	I in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b) the Department of State constitutes a third		
	Joshua R. Bressler	<u> </u>	,

Typed or printed name of signce

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "GENEVA NATURALS USA LLC" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-THIRD DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "GENEVA NATURALS"
USA LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWELFTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

Authentication: 201873196

Date: 02-23-16